US  1 877 700 4242 | sales@sharkbite.com | sharkbite.com
Canada 1 888 820 0120 | canadasales@rwc.com
Rev 1.2 / 02-16-22
EN-US
This information is proprietary to RWC  and is subject to change without notice. It may not be reproduced in part or whole without written authorization.
SharkBite™ PEX-b
Blue PEX-b Tubing
SharkBite™ PEX-b is a cross-linked polyethylene tubing designed

(in)
Weight
per ft.
(lb.)
Volume
per  ft.
(gal.)
3/8” 0.500 ± 0.003 0.070 + 0.010 0.350 0.041 0.005
 1/2” 0.625 ± 0.004 0.070 + 0.010 0.475 0.053 0.009
3/4” 0.875 ± 0.004 0.097 + 0.010 0.671 0.102 0.018
1” 1.125 ± 0.005 0.125 + 0.013 0.862 0.169 0.030
Part number and description
Part # PEX Tubing
(Coil)
U855B100 3/8” 100’ Coil
U860B50 1/2” 50’ Coil
U860B100 1/2” 100’ Coil
U860B300 1/2” 300’ Coil
U860B500 1/2” 500’ Coil
U860B1000 1/2” 1000’ Coil
U870B25  3/4” 25’ Coil
U870B50 3/4” 50’ Coil
U870B100 3/4” 100’ Coil
U870B300 3/4” 300’ Coil
U870B500 3/4” 500’ Coil
U880B100 1” 100’ Coil
U880B300 1“ 300’ Coil
U880B500 1” 500’ Coil
Part # PEX Tubing
(Straight Length)
U860B2 1/2" 2' Straight Length
U860B5 1/2" 5' Straight Length
U860B10 1/2” 10’ Straight Length
U860B20 1/2” 20’ Straight Length
U870B2 3/4" 2' Straight Length
U870B5 3/4" 5' Straight Length
U870B10 3/4” 10’ Straight Length
U870B20 3/4” 20’ Straight Length
U880B5 1” 5’ Straight Length
U880B10 1” 10’ Straight Length
U880B20 1” 20’ Straight Length
Bend Radius
Unsupported Bend Radius = 8 X O.D.
Expansion & Contraction Rate
Expansion rate:  1.1” / 10⁰F / 100’